
2928

30

31

3225

26

27

24/37

23

22

21wc

14

15

16

13

12

11

10

41

7

65

4

4545A45B45C45D

wc wc 2

8

43

wc wc
3

34
33

35

36

LOCALIZE-SE

Secretaria
Graduação

Secretaria
Pós-graduação

Secretaria
Extensão

01

03

05

07

0908

10

12

11

06

02

04

02

03

13141617

2322212019

36

35

34

AV. ALBERT EINSTEIN

RUA BERTRAND RUSSELL

R
U

A
 C

L
Á

U
D

IO
 Á

B
R

A
M

O

R
U

A
 P

IT
Á

G
O

R
A

S

Sala 38

Auditório
Zeferino

Pavilhão de Graduação
Salas: 1 à 12

Pavilhão de Pós-graduação
Salas: 13 à 36

Auditório
Jorge
Tápia

SAI 1 [98]

SAI 2 [44]

Biblioteca

Cesit

Instituto de Computação

Sala
 Congregação

Sala 99

Lab. 
Pós-grad.

Lab. Grad. 
e Extensão

SPD

Pátio

Piso Superior

CAECOAtlética

Cantina

82E

82D

82C

82B

82A 8584

83

88

86

87

wc

wc

79

76

77

74

7573A

73B

72

60C

60B

60A

65

64C

64A

64B

68 70

71B

69C

69B

69A67

66A

66B

wc wc

71A

66C 78C

78A

78B

89 93

94

95

9692

91

90

62B

63

62A

61

wc

wcwc

wc

wc

wc

wc

wc

Sala 40

Sala 39

http://www.eco.unicamp.br/mapaie

Para a versão digital acesse: 


